Solid Bronze 32 oz.

Classic Gold $9,320.00
Solid Bronze Urn $8,995.00
Lincoln Solid Copper $6,695.00 |
Stainless Steel
Stainless Black $5,350.00
Stainless Silver $5,350.00
18 gauge
Charleston $4,295.00
Tigereye $3,995.00
Deauville Silver $3,995.00
Elegance $3,995.00
Colorado Plum $4,075.00
Colorado Black cherry $4,025.00
Colorado Silver Rose $3,925.00
Primrose $3,495.00
Pieta: all colors $3,525.00
Remington all colors Velvet $3,595.00
Remington all colors Crepe  $3,495.00
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Availability and prices subject to change

18 gauge continued
Hyacinth $3,520.00
Lindsay $3,475.00
Ray all colors $3,075.00
Spartan $3,250.00
Golden Cross $3,250.00
In God's Care $3,250.00
White Rose $3,250.00
Patriot $3,250.00
Honor Blue $3,250.00
Amethyst $3,325.00
Athens all colors $3,125.00

19 gauge
Rose $3,365.00
Silverose $3,325.00
Majestic 27" $3,395.00
20 gauge
Fairfield $2,875.00
Sterling Green $2,825.00
Praying Hands $3,125.00
Angel Last Supper $3,095.00
Titan all colors $3,165.00
Liberty Blue $2,995.00
#6 all colors $2,975.00
#4 all colors $2,425.00
Wilson all colors $2,350.00
20 gauge non-gasketed
Majestic 27" $3,295.00
#3 all colors $2,075.00
Delta all colors $1,995.00
#2 Pink crepe, rose panel $1,995.00
#2: all others $1,995.00
Clair all colors $1,995.00

#1

$1,995.00




Solid Mahogany

Luxor $6,650.00
Newberry $5,875.00
Pennington Solid Cherry $6,250.00
Bradford $4,995.00
Envoy $4,795.00
Solid Maple
Malorie $4,955.00
Hampton $4,190.00
Madison $4,195.00
Pieta Last Supper: swing bar $4,250.00
Dover $4,225.00
Woodland Solid Pecan $4,320.00|
Kingston Solid Oak $4,405.00
Warner Solid Oak $4,225.00
Button Oak Solid Oak top $3,895.00
Post oak Solid Oak top $3,895.00
Pieta oak Solid Oak top $3,820.00

Solid Pine
Country Pine $4,150.00

Solid Poplar
Salem $3,995.00
Newport $3,895.00
Simplicity $3,950.00
Essex $3,725.00
Kinsale $4,350.00
Sable $4,295.00
Cameo $4,050.00
Garden Rose $4,150.00
Rosewood $4,150.00
Jupiter 27": walnut or cherry $3,775.00
Pieta: cherry stain, fixed bar $3,750.00
Celtic Wood $3,570.00
Kirkland $3,595.00
Norwood $3,595.00
Norwood Dark $3,595.00
Arlington Mahogany $3,550.00

Solid Poplar continued
Arlington Walnut
Westerly
Empire
Victory
Enfield
Milton
Nashua Full
Sea Shell
Copley Il
Stoneham
Sturbridge
Groton Pine

Nova

$3,550.00
$3,525.00
$3,650.00
$3,625.00
$3,425.00
$3,450.00
$3,375.00
$3,375.00
$3,350.00
$3,350.00
$3,275.00
$3,295.00
$3,225.00




Veneer
Vermont: walnut or cherry $2,435.00
Rockford V-oak $1,925.00
Rosemont $1,925.00

Cloth-covered particleboard

Regular Wood Grey Perf. $950.00
Grey Cloud $950.00
Blue Star $950.00
Suntan $950.00
White Glow $950.00
Pink Star $950.00
Saturn Flat Top $850.00

Cremation
Newport
Simplicity
Milton
Seashell
Copley Il
Stoneham
Nashua
Sturbridge
Nova
Cambridge
Groton Pine
Vermont
Vermont Wood Bar
V-Oak
Rosemont
Natural Pine
Boxwood
#1 flat ID

$3,895.00
$3,950.00
$3,450.00
$3,375.00
$3,350.00
$3,350.00
$3,375.00
$3,275.00
$3,225.00
$3,225.00
$3,295.00
$2,435.00
$2,595.00
$1,925.00
$1,925.00
$1,925.00
$1,250.00

$975.00

Oversized

Ultra 28" $3,595.00
Majestic 27" 19 gauge $3,395.00
Majestic 27" non-gasketed 20 gauge $3,295.00
Majestic 30" 19 gauge $3,650.00
Majestic 33" 19 gauge $3,925.00
Jupiter 27": walnut or cherry $3,775.00
Eastwood 27" $3,775.00
Eastwood 29" $3,995.00
26" Grey Cloth-covered particle $1,450.00
28" Grey Cloth-covered particle $1,595.00
30" Grey Cloth-covered particle $1,725.00
32" Grey Cloth-covered particle $1,795.00
Rental
Jupiter Cherry Rental $1,195.00




