## Kfoury Keefe Funeral Home

Solid Bronze 32 oz.

Classic Gold \$9,320.00

Solid Bronze Urn \$8,995.00

Lincoln **Solid Copper** \$6,695.00

Stainless Steel	
Stainless Black	\$5,350.00
Stainless Silver	\$5,350.00

18 gauge		
Charleston		\$4,295.00
Tigereye		\$3,995.00
Deauville Silver		\$3,995.00
Elegance		\$3,995.00
Colorado Plum		\$4,075.00
Colorado Black cherry		\$4,025.00
Colorado Silver Rose		\$3,925.00
Primrose		\$3,495.00
Pieta: all colors		\$3,525.00
Remington all colors	Velvet	\$3,595.00
Remington all colors	Crepe	\$3,495.00

8 Spring Street West Roxbury, MA 02132 617-325-3600 www.KfouryFuneral.com Casket Price List January 1, 2025

Casket images on <u>www.northeastcasket.net</u>

Availability and prices subject to change

18 gauge continued	
Hyacinth	\$3,520.00
Lindsay	\$3,475.00
Ray all colors	\$3,075.00
Spartan	\$3,250.00
Golden Cross	\$3,250.00
In God's Care	\$3,250.00
White Rose	\$3,250.00
Patriot	\$3,250.00
Honor Blue	\$3,250.00
Amethyst	\$3,325.00
Athens all colors	\$3,125.00

19 gauge
\$3,365.00
\$3,325.00
\$3,395.00

20 gauge	
Fairfield	\$2,875.00
Sterling Green	\$2,825.00
Praying Hands	\$3,125.00
Angel Last Supper	\$3,095.00
Titan all colors	\$3,165.00
Liberty Blue	\$2,995.00
#6 all colors	\$2,975.00
#4 all colors	\$2,425.00
Wilson all colors	\$2,350.00

20 gauge non-gasketed		
Majestic 27"	\$3,295.00	
#3 all colors	\$2,075.00	
Delta all colors	\$1,995.00	
#2 Pink crepe, rose panel	\$1,995.00	
#2: all others	\$1,995.00	
Clair all colors	\$1,995.00	
#1	\$1,995.00	

	Solid Mahogany	
Luxor		\$6,650.00
Newberry		\$5,875.00

Pennington	Solid Cherry	\$6,250.00
Bradford		\$4,995.00
Envoy		\$4,795.00

Solid Maple		
Malorie	\$4,955.00	
Hampton	\$4,190.00	
Madison	\$4,195.00	
Pieta Last Supper: swing bar	\$4,250.00	
Dover	\$4,225.00	

Woodland	Solid Pecan	\$4,320.00
Kingston	Solid Oak	\$4,405.00
Warner	Solid Oak	\$4,225.00
Button Oak	Solid Oak top	\$3,895.00
Post oak	Solid Oak top	\$3,895.00
Pieta oak	Solid Oak top	\$3,820.00

Solid Pine	
Country Pine	\$4,150.00

Solid Poplar	
Salem	\$3,995.00
Newport	\$3,895.00
Simplicity	\$3,950.00
Essex	\$3,725.00
Kinsale	\$4,350.00
Sable	\$4,295.00
Cameo	\$4,050.00
Garden Rose	\$4,150.00
Rosewood	\$4,150.00
Jupiter 27": walnut or cherry	\$3,775.00
Pieta: cherry stain, fixed bar	\$3,750.00
Celtic Wood	\$3,570.00
Kirkland	\$3,595.00
Norwood	\$3,595.00
Norwood Dark	\$3,595.00
Arlington Mahogany	\$3,550.00

Solid Poplar continued	
Arlington Walnut	\$3,550.00
Westerly	\$3,525.00
Empire	\$3,650.00
Victory	\$3,625.00
Enfield	\$3,425.00
Milton	\$3,450.00
Nashua Full	\$3,375.00
Sea Shell	\$3,375.00
Copley II	\$3,350.00
Stoneham	\$3,350.00
Sturbridge	\$3,275.00
Groton Pine	\$3,295.00
Nova	\$3,225.00

Veneer	
Vermont: walnut or cherry	\$2,435.00
Rockford V-oak	\$1,925.00
Rosemont	\$1,925.00

Cloth-covered particleboard		
Regular Wood Grey Perf.	\$950.00	
Grey Cloud	\$950.00	
Blue Star	\$950.00	
Suntan	\$950.00	
White Glow	\$950.00	
Pink Star	\$950.00	
Saturn Flat Top	\$850.00	

Cremation	
Newport	\$3,895.00
Simplicity	\$3,950.00
Milton	\$3,450.00
Seashell	\$3,375.00
Copley II	\$3,350.00
Stoneham	\$3,350.00
Nashua	\$3,375.00
Sturbridge	\$3,275.00
Nova	\$3,225.00
Cambridge	\$3,225.00
Groton Pine	\$3,295.00
Vermont	\$2,435.00
Vermont Wood Bar	\$2,595.00
V-Oak	\$1,925.00
Rosemont	\$1,925.00
Natural Pine	\$1,925.00
Boxwood	\$1,250.00
#1 flat ID	\$975.00

Oversized	
Ultra 28"	\$3,595.00
Majestic 27" 19 gauge	\$3,395.00
Majestic 27" non-gasketed 20 gauge	\$3,295.00
Majestic 30" 19 gauge	\$3,650.00
Majestic 33" 19 gauge	\$3,925.00
Jupiter 27": walnut or cherry	\$3,775.00
Eastwood 27"	\$3,775.00
Eastwood 29"	\$3,995.00
26" Grey Cloth-covered particle	\$1,450.00
28" Grey Cloth-covered particle	\$1,595.00
30" Grey Cloth-covered particle	\$1,725.00
32" Grey Cloth-covered particle	\$1,795.00

	Rental	
Jι	upiter Cherry Rental	\$1,195.00